Shop Name: Dekra MFC Auction House
Tel: --

Email: --

Address: MFC AUCTION HOUSE

M57 PRETORIA ROAD

KEMPTON PARK

Report ID: MAXIA20250515165353
Test Time: 2025-05-15 16:53:53
Technician: Andrick

Volkswagen VEHICLE DIAGNOSTIC REPORT

Vehicle Information
--/Volkswagen/60/61/64 - Polo/Vento 2010 >/--
VIN: WWWZZZ6RZDY024462

Customer Information

Name: Dekra MFC AUCTION HOUSE

Device information

Scanner: MaxiSys MS906 BT
Version: V22.00

(23 System Scanned(11)

System

01 - Engine Control Module 1
02 - Transmission electronics
03 - Brakes 1

04 - Steering Angle Sender

08 - Air Conditioning

09 - Electronic central electric
17 - Instrument cluster

19 - Gateway

25 - Anti-Theft Immobilizer
44 - Power Steering

56 - Radio

(Y DpTC(61)

01 - Engine Control Module 1 (25 DTCs )

DTC Description
A/C control module
U102500
Read out DTC
P056200 System Voltage
Low Voltage
P164D00 Reduced oil pressure switch

Fault

' = ; www.autel.com MaxiSys MS906 BT

Odometer Reading: 260265
License Plate: KB16WYGP

Tel: 0861033572

Serial Number: VB8GJCC01514
Repair Order Number: --

Status/DTC

© 25
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Status

Active/static
Active/static

Passive/Sporadic
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/Volkswagen/60/61/64 - Polo/Vento 2010 >

P150300

U101700

u015100

u012100

U015500
U014000
u010100

PO68A00

P106300

P008800
P008700

P111400

P003000

P10A400

P10A400

P014000

P030100

P030400

P030000

P162400

P023700

P056200

Test Time: 2025-05-1516:53:53

Load signal terminal DF of generator
Signal implausible

ABS brake control module
Read out DTC

Lost Communication With Restraints Control Module

Lost Communication With
Anti-Lock Brake System (ABS) Control Module

Lost communication with instrument cluster control unit
Lost Communication With Body Control Module
Lost Communication with TCM

ECM/PCM Power Relay De-Energized Performance - Too
Early

Fuel Pressure Regulation
Value below lower control limit

Fuel rail/system pressure - too high
Fuel rail/system pressure - too low

Bank 1, sensor 2
Internal resistance too high

02 Sensor Heater Contr. Circ.(Bank1(1)Sensor 1)

Regulating flap for intake air
Mechanical malfunction

Regulating flap for intake air
Mechanical malfunction

02 Sensor Circ.,.Bank1-Sensor2
No Activity Detected

Cylinder 1
Misfire detected

Cylinder 4
Misfire detected

Random/multiple cylinder
Misfire detected

Requirement - malfunction lamp on
active

Turbocharger boost sensor (A) circuit
Low input

System Voltage
Low Voltage

02 - Transmission electronics (12 DTCs)
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MaxiSys MS906 BT

I

Report ID: MAXIA20250515165353
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Passive/Sporadic

Passive/Sporadic

Passive/Sporadic

Passive/Sporadic
Active/static
Active/static

Active/static

Passive/Sporadic

Active/static

Passive/Sporadic

Passive/Sporadic

Passive/Sporadic

Active/static

Active/static

Passive/Sporadic
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/Volkswagen/60/61/64 - Polo/Vento 2010 >

DTC Description
P1882:00/0- Databus drivetrain
6274:000 missing message from electrical parking brake system CM
P1853:00/0- Databus drivetrain
6227:000 Implausible message from ABS control module
P17BF:00/0- Hydraulic pump.
6079:000 Anti-play protection
P17BF:01/0- Hydraulic pump.
6079:001 Anti-play protection - Upper limit exceeded
P0841:01/0- Transmission Fluid Pressure Sensor/Switch A
2113:001 Range/Performance - Upper limit exceeded
P17BF:02/0- Hydraulic pump.
6079:002 Anti-play protection - Lower limit not reached
P0841:00/0- Transmission Fluid Pressure Sensor/Switch A
2113:000 Range/Performance
P189C:00/0- Function restriction
6300:000 due to insufficient pressure build-up
P0726:00/0- Engine Speed Inp.Circ.
1830:000 Range/Performance
U1400:00/5- Function restriction
4272:000 due to insufficient voltage
P0702:01/0- .
1794:001 Ctrl. module faulty - Upper limit exceeded
P1895:00/0- Function restriction
6293:000 due to pressure drop

03 - Brakes 1 (7 DTCs)
DTC Description
00778:003 Steering angle sensor - mechanical malfunction
00532:002 Supply voltage - Lower limit not reached
02214:002 Tire pressure warning - Lower limit not reached
01542:008 Rotation rate sensor - Implausible signal
01201:000 ABS pump voltage supply
00778:014 Steering angle sensor - Faulty
00532:000 Supply voltage

04 - Steering Angle Sender (2 DTCs)
DTC Description
U101100 Supply voltage
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Voltage too low

MaxiSys MS906 BT

Test Time: 2025-05-1516:53:53

Report ID: MAXIA20250515165353
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Active/static
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Active/static
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Active/static

Active/static
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/Volkswagen/60/61/64 - Polo/Vento 2010 > Test Time: 2025-05-1516:53:53

Steering angle sensor

B116807 ) )
mechanical malfunction

08 - Air Conditioning (3 DTCs)

DTC Description
00819:002 High pressure sensor - Lower limit not reached
00446:002 Ert;r;f:z?ri?;;a;;on due to insufficient voltage - Lower
00532:002 Supply voltage - Lower limit not reached

09 - Electronic central electric (7 DTCs )
DTC Description
00901:006 Bulbs for back-up light - Short circuit to B+
00901:011 Bulbs for back-up light - Open circuit
03304:008 :%r:'s:;r;;?;zs;gﬁ;‘lc)r right rear door closing condition -
00532:002 Supply voltage - Lower limit not reached
00446002 E;?f:z:\rlé?(i;aet;on due to insufficient voltage - Lower
00907:000 Load management intervention
01134:004 Alarm horn - No signal/communication

17 - Instrument cluster (2 DTCs)
DTC Description
B200049 Ctrl. module faulty

Supply voltage
Voltage too low

44 - Power Steering (1 DTC)

u101100

DTC Description

01288:007 Terminal 30 steering assistance - Signal too low
56 - Radio (2 DTCs)

DTC Description

Function limitation due to insufficient voltage - Lower

00446:002 limit not reached

00532:002 Supply voltage - Lower limit not reached

Technician Notes
2016879056
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/Volkswagen/60/61/64 - Polo/Vento 2010 > Test Time: 2025-05-1516:53:53 Report ID: MAXIA20250515165353

Customer name:
Technician:
Date:

Note:Please save a copy of this report for your records.

Disclaimer: This report provides a reference for vehicle inspection and maintenance only. Autel is not liable for any accident, property damage, or personal injury

resulting from the use of this information.
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